—
C ATALOG
Softstarter spare parts
Type PSTX, PSE, PST(B), PSS
•	 Softstarter service information
•	 Spare parts for Softstarters PSTX, PSE,
PST(B) and PSS
2 S O F T S TA R TE R S PA R E PA R T S C ATA LO G  1 S FC 1 3 2 01 3 C0 2 01 R E V ES O F T S TA R TE R S PA R E PA R T S C ATA LO G  1 S FC 1 3 2 01 3 C0 2 01 R E V E 3

Main
voltage
Type Order code Pcs/unit Pkg qty kg Price
PSTX30 <= 600 V PSTHM-44/16 1SFA899210R1044 3 1 0.25
PSTX37 <= 600 V PSTHM-56/16 1SFA899210R1056 3 1 0.25
PSTX45 <= 600 V PSTHM-95/16 1SFA899210R1095 3 1 0.25
PSTX60 <= 600 V PSTHM-95/16 1SFA899210R1095 3 1 0.25
PSTX72 <= 600 V PSTHM-132/16 1SFA899210R1132 3 1 0.33
PSTX85 <= 600 V PSTHM-132/16 1SFA899210R1132 3 1 0.33
PSTX105 <= 600 V PSTHM-162/16 1SFA899210R1162 3 1 0.33
PSTX142 <= 600 V PSTHM-200/16 1SFA899210R1200 3 1 0.33
PSTX170 <= 600 V PSTHM-312/16 1SFA899210R1312 3 1 0.84
PSTX210 <= 600 V PSTHM-312/16 1SFA899210R1312 3 1 0.84
PSTX250 <= 600 V PSTHM-501/16 1SFA899210R1501 3 1 1.50
PSTX300 <= 600 V PSTHM-501/16 1SFA899210R1501 3 1 1.50
PSTX370 <= 600 V PSTHM-501/16 1SFA899210R1501 3 1 1.50
PSTX470 <= 600 V PSTP-1880/16 1SFA899211R2880 6 2 0.51
PSTX570 <= 600 V PSTP-2280/16 1SFA899211R3280 6 2 0.64
PSTX720 <= 600 V PSTP-2880/16 1SFA899211R3880 6 2 0.65
PSTX840 <= 600 V PSTP-3360/16 1SFA899211R4360 6 2 0.66
PSTX1050 <= 600 V PSTP-4200/16 1SFA899211R5200 6 2 1.18
PSTX1250 <= 600 V PSTP-5000/16 1SFA899211R6000 6 2 1.08
PSTX30 <= 690 V PSTHM-44/18 1SFA899311R1044 3 1 0.25
PSTX37 <= 690 V PSTHM-56/18 1SFA899311R1056 3 1 0.25
PSTX45 <= 690 V PSTHM-95/18 1SFA899311R1095 3 1 0.25
PSTX60 <= 690 V PSTHM-95/18 1SFA899311R1095 3 1 0.25
PSTX72 <= 690 V PSTHM-132/18 1SFA899311R1132 3 1 0.33
PSTX85 <= 690 V PSTHM-132/18 1SFA899311R1132 3 1 0.33
PSTX105 <= 690 V PSTHM-162/18 1SFA899311R1162 3 1 0.33
PSTX142 <= 690 V PSTHM-200/18 1SFA899311R1200 3 1 0.33
PSTX170 <= 690 V PSTHM-312/18 1SFA899311R1312 3 1 0.84
PSTX210 <= 690 V PSTHM-312/18 1SFA899311R1312 3 1 0.84
PSTX250 <= 690 V PSTHM-501/18 1SFA899311R1501 3 1 1.50
PSTX300 <= 690 V PSTHM-501/18 1SFA899311R1501 3 1 1.50
PSTX370 <= 690 V PSTHM-501/18 1SFA899311R1501 3 1 1.50
PSTX470 <= 690 V PSTP-1880/18 1SFA899311R2880 6 2 0.46
PSTX570 <= 690 V PSTP-2280/18 1SFA899311R3280 6 2 0.64